LUNCH

Saksen hotdog 12.50
Hotdog on a bun with sauerkraut, air-dried beef,
fried onions, ketchup and mustard sauce.
Accompanied by a portion of ‘triple cooked' fries.
The hotdog can also be made without sauerkraut.

Grand Café uitsmijter 11.50
Fried eggs sunny side up with organic
farmer's cheese and farmer's ham, served
on 'vanmenno' bakery bread.
Can also be prepared as a vegetarian dish.

2 beef croquettes 10.00
Served with 'vanmenno' bakery bread,
Groningen mustard and farmer’s butter.

2 Oyster mushroom croquettes 10.00
Stuffed with fresh oyster mushroom

ragout, served with ‘'vanmenno’ Bakery

bread, Groningen mustard and farmer’s butter.

SNACKS

‘Vanmenno’ Bakery bread 6.00
Served with farmer’s butter and tapenade.

Drenthe meat croquettes 8.00
Served with mustard.

Twelve o’clock 15.00
Groningen mustard soup, an ‘uitsmijter’

(fried eggs sunny side up) with cheese and ham.
Served on ‘'vanmenno’ bread, a smoked salmon
roll, green salad and an organic beef croquette
on a mini bun.

Turkish toasted sandwich 8.50
Toasted sandwich with goat's cheese

from our neighbour, sun-dried tomato,

basil, flower honey, roasted walnuts,

rocket and chili mayonnaise.

Braised beef 10.00
Hearth-baked bread with braised beef,

cooked in its own gravy, with pearl onions

and ‘triple cooked' fries.

Snack platter 15.00
A platter of hot and cold snacks:

Justa cheese, raw beef sausage, Drenthe

meat croquettes, ‘'vanmenno' bread,

tapenade, dry sausage and onions.

At the small-scale organic cheese farm, JUSTA, in Stuifzand, milk from 35 cows is made
into cheese. All cheese is made by hand with passion and dedication. The use of
unpasteurised milk makes JUSTA cheese slightly richer and more pungent.

The dishes carrying the ‘Hof van Saksen mindful choices’ logo are fresh, organic and, wherever possible, locally sourced.

Vegetarian dish. A gluten-free option is available upon request.

We are happy to provide you with information about allergens in our dishes.

19-01225 Spa Wellness Menukaart 2020_UK.indd 1-2

+ &+

HOF VAN SAKSEN

SPA & WELLNESS

Menu

06-12-19 13:35



Tea

Fresh mint tea

Fresh ginger-lemon tea
Caffe lungo
Cappuccino

Caffe latte

Latte macchiato

Hot chocolate
Whipped cream

Tasty accompaniments

Apple pie

Apple pie with whipped cream

We have a varying daily assortment
of pastries.

Pepsi, Pepsi MAX

|ce Tea, Ice Tea Green
SiSi, 7UP, Cassis
Tonic, Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale, Rivella
Crystal Clear

Freshly squeezed orange juice
Schulp pure apple juice
Schulp pear juice

Schulp apple / elderberry

19-01225 Spa Wellness Menukaart 2020_UK.indd 3-4

2.70
3.70
3.70
2.70
3.00
3.00
310
3.60
0.70

4.50
5.00

From 4.00

290
290
290
2,90
2,90
2,90

390
3.00
3.00
3.00

In the Drentsche Aa countryside, delightful
organic dairy products are produced using
traditional methods with milk from the region.

Drentse Aa milk 240
Drentse Aa buttermilk 240
Sauvignon Blanc Monterre France 4.80
Fresh, light, citrus

Merlot Monterre France 4.80
Accessible, red fruit, round

Grenache Rosé Monterre France 4.80
Fresh, light, red fruit

Cava Brut MVSA Penedés Spain 6.50

Fresh, fruity, soft

Heineken 0.0% 3.10
Brand Pilsener 3.10
Amstel Radler 2.0%, Amstel Radler 0.0% 3.10

Served with ‘vanmenno’ bread
and farmer’s butter.

Mustard soup 6.00
Creamy soup with fried bacon bits or
salmon snippets and spring onion rings.

Also available as a vegetarian dish.

Served with ‘vanmenno’ bread
and farmer’s butter.

Caesar salad

Salad made with crispy little gem lettuce,
a soft-boiled egg and croutons, flavoured
with Caesar dressing.

You can choose form three varieties:

- Smoked chicken 14.00
- Organic goat’s cheese

from our neighbour 14.50
- Smoked salmon 16.50
Couscous salad 13.50

Served with grilled vegetables, olives,
nuts and feta.

With your choice of ‘venmenno’ bread
or multigrain bread.

Hummus 9.50
Multigrain triangle bread with

hummus, pomegranate, parsley and

chives.

Healthy 11.50
Sandwich with fresh lettuce, organic
farmer’s cheese, farmer’s ham off the bone,
a soft-boiled egg and tomato.
Can also be prepared as a vegetarian dish.

Carpaccio 14.00
Sandwich with marinated meat from

grassfed cattle from Drenthe, lettuce,

truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan cheese and
roasted pine nuts.

Smoked salmon 12.50
Sandwich with smoked salmon, rocket,
spring onions and fennel mayonnaise.

Tuna salad 9.50
Sandwich with tuna salad, red onion,
apple and capers.

We have deliberately chosen meat from cows
that graze near the village of Anloo in Drenthe.
The grass they eat contains a wide variety

of herbs and has not been sprayed with
pesticides. This ensures top-quality meat that
you taste immediately.

06-12-19 13:35



