

LUNCH

WARM LUNCH DISHES

Saksen hotdog

Hotdog on a bun with sauerkraut, air-dried beef, fried onions, ketchup and mustard sauce. Accompanied by a portion of 'triple cooked' fries. The hotdog can also be made without sauerkraut.

12.50

11 50

Grand Café uitsmijter 👦 🎉

Fried eggs sunny side up with organicfarmer's cheese and farmer's ham, servedon 'vanmenno' bakery bread.Can also be prepared as a vegetarian dish.

2 beef croquettes 👦	10.00
Served with 'vanmenno' bakery bread,	
Groningen mustard and farmer's butter.	

2 Oyster mushroom croquettes 10.00 Stuffed with fresh oyster mushroom ragout, served with 'vanmenno' Bakery bread, Groningen mustard and farmer's butter.

Twelve o'clock 👦

Groningen mustard soup, an 'uitsmijter' (fried eggs sunny side up) with cheese and ham. Served on 'vanmenno' bread, a smoked salmon roll, green salad and an organic beef croquette on a mini bun.

15.00

10.00

15.00

Turkish toasted sandwich8.50Toasted sandwich with goat's cheesefrom our neighbour, sun-dried tomato,basil, flower honey, roasted walnuts,rocket and chili mayonnaise.

Braised beef 🗖

Hearth-baked bread with braised beef, cooked in its own gravy, with pearl onions and 'triple cooked' fries.

SPA & WELLNESS

Menu

SNACKS

۲

'Vanmenno' Bakery bread 6.00 Served with farmer's butter and tapenade.

Drenthe meat croquettes Served with mustard.

Snack platter 👦 A platter of hot and cold snacks: Justa cheese, raw beef sausage, Drenthe meat croquettes, 'vanmenno' bread, tapenade, dry sausage and onions.

At the small-scale organic cheese farm, JUSTA, in Stuifzand, milk from 35 cows is made into cheese. All cheese is made by hand with passion and dedication. The use of unpasteurised milk makes JUSTA cheese slightly richer and more pungent.

8.00

The dishes carrying the **'Hof van Saksen mindful choices'** logo are fresh, organic and, wherever possible, locally sourced.

 Vegetarian dish.
 A gluten-free option is available upon request.

 We are happy to provide you with information about allergens in our dishes.

06-12-19 13:35

HOT DRINKS

Теа	2.70
Fresh mint tea	3.70
Fresh ginger-lemon tea	3.70
Caffè lungo	2.70
Cappuccino	3.00
Caffè latte	3.00
Latte macchiato	3.10
Hot chocolate	3.60
Whipped cream	0.70

Tasty accompaniments

Apple pie	4.50
Apple pie with whipped cream	5.00
We have a varying daily assortment	
of pastries.	From 4.00

SOFT DRINKS

۲

Pepsi, Pepsi MAX	
lce Tea, lce Tea Green	
SiSi, 7UP, Cassis	
Tonic, Bitter Lemon	
Ginger Ale, Rivella	
Crystal Clear	

JUICES

Freshly squeezed orange juice	3.90
Schulp pure apple juice	3.00
Schulp pear juice	3.00
Schulp apple / elderberry	3.00

DAIRY PRODUCTS

DAIRY PRODUCTS	
In the Drentsche Aa countryside, delightful organic dairy products are produced using traditional methods with milk from the regio	on.
Drentse Aa milk	2.40
Drentse Aa buttermilk	2.40
WINE	
Sauvignon Blanc Monterre France	4.80
Fresh, light, citrus	
Merlot Monterre France	4.80
Accessible, red fruit, round	
Grenache Rosé Monterre France	4.80
Fresh, light, red fruit	
Cava Brut MVSA Penedés Spain	6.50
Fresh, fruity, soft	

2,90		
2,90	BEER	
2,90	Heineken 0.0%	3.10
2,90	Brand Pilsener	3.10
2,90	Amstel Radler 2.0%, Amstel Radler 0.0%	3.10
2,90		

SOUP

۲

Served with 'vanmenno' bread and farmer's butter.

Mustard soup 💮 🦄 Creamy soup with fried bacon bits or

salmon snippets and spring onion rings.

SALADS

Served with 'vanmenno' bread and farmer's butter.

Caesar salad 🮉

SANDWICHES

With your choice of 'venmenno' bread or multigrain bread.

6.00 Hummus 💋

14.00

14.50

16.50

13.50

9.50

Multigrain triangle bread with hummus, pomegranate, parsley and chives.

Healthy 👦 🎉

11.50

14.00

12.50

Sandwich with fresh lettuce, organic farmer's cheese, farmer's ham off the bone, a soft-boiled egg and tomato. Can also be prepared as a vegetarian dish.

Carpaccio 👦 🎉

Sandwich with marinated meat from grassfed cattle from Drenthe, lettuce, truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan cheese and roasted pine nuts.

Smoked salmon 🧩

Sandwich with smoked salmon, rocket, spring onions and fennel mayonnaise.

Tuna salad 🮉

9.50

Sandwich with tuna salad, red onion, apple and capers.

We have deliberately chosen meat from cows that graze near the village of Anloo in Drenthe. The grass they eat contains a wide variety of herbs and has not been sprayed with pesticides. This ensures top-quality meat that you taste immediately.

19-01225 Spa Wellness Menukaart 2020 UK indd 3-4